
Date Session Group Rink  All 1 Hour

Sunday, September 15, 2024 1 Bantam South 5:30 PM

Monday, September 16, 2024 2 Bantam South 6:50 PM

Date Session Group Rink  All 1 Hour

Wednesday, September 18, 2024 1 N/A South 6:50 PM

Wednesday, September 18, 2024 2 N/A South 8:00 PM

Thursday, September 19, 2024 3 N/A South 7:55 PM

Date Session Group Rink  All 75 Min.

Saturday, September 21, 2024 1 1 South 1:50 PM

Saturday, September 21, 2024 1 2 South 3:15 PM

Saturday, September 21, 2024 1 3 South 4:40 PM

Date Session Group Rink  All 75 Min.

Sunday, September 22, 2024 2 1 South 1:40 PM

Sunday, September 22, 2024 2 2 South 3:05 PM

Sunday, September 22, 2024 2 3 South 4:30 PM

Date Session Group Rink  All 75 Min.

Tuesday, September 24, 2024 3 1 South 7:20 PM

Tuesday, September 24, 2024 3 2 South 8:45 PM

Wednesday, September 25, 2024 3 3 South 7:45 PM

Date Session Group Rink  All 75 Min.

Saturday, September 28, 2024 4 1 South 9:10 AM

Saturday, September 28, 2024 4 2 South 10:35 AM

Saturday, September 28, 2024 4 3 South 12:00 PM

Date Session Group Rink  All 1 Hour

Monday, September 30, 2024 N/A 1 South 5:40 PM

Bantam Goalie Grading Sessions 2024

Bantam Grading Sessions 2024

Bantam Tryout Sessions 2024 

Bantam C Scrimmage 2024


